Designed by JSR GROUP
Copyright © 2018 JSR GROUP, All rights reserved.
ห้ามนำ�ไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาติจากทางบริษัท
END MILL
ดอกเอ็นมิลล์
708
EN
D

30°Helix
angle
Dia.
tolerance
Ø12               :    0 ~ -0.1
Ø14 ~ Ø16    :    0 ~ -0.15
Ø18 ~ Ø50    :    0 ~ -0.2
h6
        Ds  10 : 0~ -0.009
10 < Ds  18 : 0~ -0.011
18 < Ds  30 : 0~ -0.013
30 < Ds          : 0~ -0.016 (mm)
Order No. Stock
Size (mm) No. of
FlutesTool Dia. Flute Length Overall Length Shank Dia.
HQLS12 ● 12 30 150 10 4
HQLS14 ● 14 30 150 12 4
HQLS16 ● 16 30 150 12 4
HQLS18 ● 18 35 180 16 4
HQLS20 ● 20 40 200 16 4
HQLS22 ● 22 40 225 20 5
HQLS25 ● 25 45 225 20 5
HQLS28 ● 28 45 250 25 5
HQLS30 ● 30 45 250 25 6
HQLS40 ● 40 65 300 32 6
HQLS50 ● 50 75 320 42 6
● : Stocked Items.
● : Stocked Items.